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֯ Ὑ֛Њ 11,904,000 11,904,000 11,904,000 11,784,960 11,784,960 11,784,960 11,667,110 11,667,110 11,667,110 11,550,439 11,550,439
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ΕЊ ѫ 2,400,000 2,310,682 2,218,685 2,123,928 2,026,328 1,925,800 1,822,256 1,715,606 1,605,757 1,492,612 1,605,418

╠Ѽѫ 66,808 2,095,912 3,520,542 4,385,033 5,111,595 5,570,688 5,529,949 5,642,662 6,758,483 6,728,839 6,605,638

♬ ᷂ 10,021 319,182 626,163 885,510 1,103,479 1,241,206 1,228,985 1,262,799 1,597,545 1,588,652 1,551,691

╠♥ѫ 56,787 1,776,730 2,894,379 3,499,523 4,008,116 4,329,482 4,300,964 4,379,863 5,160,938 5,140,187 5,053,947
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╠♥ѫ 56,787 1,776,730 2,894,379 3,499,523 4,008,116 4,329,482 4,300,964 4,379,863 5,160,938 5,140,187 5,053,947
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3 5,377,257 3,158,572 2,218,685 70,797,597

4 5,377,257 3,253,329 2,123,928 67,544,268

5 5,377,257 3,350,929 2,026,328 64,193,339

6 5,377,256 3,451,456 1,925,800 60,741,883

7 5,377,256 3,555,000 1,822,256 57,186,883

8 5,377,256 3,661,650 1,715,606 53,525,233

9 5,377,257 3,771,500 1,605,757 49,753,733

10 5,377,257 3,884,645 1,492,612 45,869,088

11 5,515,362 3,909,944 1,605,418 41,959,144

12 5,515,362 4,046,792 1,468,570 37,912,352

13 5,515,362 4,188,430 1,326,932 33,723,922
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17 5,515,362 4,806,319 709,043 15,452,041
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21 0 0 0 0

22 0 0 0 0

23 0 0 0 0

24 0 0 0 0

25 0 0 0 0

26 0 0 0 0

27 0 0 0 0

28 0 0 0 0

29 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 0

ΕЊ Л

Ϸѫ᷈

ΕЊ

ᶥ

ѫ

0

1,000,000

2,000,000

3,000,000

4,000,000

5,000,000

6,000,000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

ѫ  

Ϸ  
Л 

0

10,000,000

20,000,000

30,000,000

40,000,000

50,000,000

60,000,000

70,000,000

80,000,000

90,000,000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

 ΕЊ    Л 

ΕЊ

- 7 -



֝♬͔ 46,200,000Л ֝♬͔ 19,800,000Л ֝♬͔ 66,000,000Л
┴ ̱ 46,200,000Л Ϭԁ ὑ Ἥ ₴ 40₴

̀ 0 Л ὑ ₴ 15₴
Ϭԁ ὑ Ἥ ₴ 8 ₴
ὑ ₴ 47₴ ѧ₴↓ 12

Ἥ ₴ 40₴ Ϭԁ 0.313

ѧ₴↓ 12 ὑϬԁ 0.334

Ϭԁ 0.025 ͪ 0.051

₴↓ ₴Ϭԁ Ϭԁ Ἥ͔ ₴↓ ₴Ϭԁ Ϭԁ Ἥ͔ ₴↓ ₴Ϭԁ Ϭԁ Ἥ͔
1 1,155,000 1,155,000 45,045,000 1 6,197,400 6,197,400 13,602,600 1 7,352,400 7,352,400 58,647,600

2 1,155,000 2,310,000 43,890,000 2 4,257,614 10,455,014 9,344,986 2 5,412,614 12,765,014 53,234,986

3 1,155,000 3,465,000 42,735,000 3 2,924,981 13,379,995 6,420,005 3 4,079,981 16,844,995 49,155,005

4 1,155,000 4,620,000 41,580,000 4 2,009,462 15,389,457 4,410,543 4 3,164,462 20,009,457 45,990,543

5 1,155,000 5,775,000 40,425,000 5 1,380,500 16,769,957 3,030,043 5 2,535,500 22,544,957 43,455,043

6 1,155,000 6,930,000 39,270,000 6 1,012,035 17,781,992 2,018,008 6 2,167,035 24,711,992 41,288,008

7 1,155,000 8,085,000 38,115,000 7 1,012,035 18,794,027 1,005,973 7 2,167,035 26,879,027 39,120,973

8 1,155,000 9,240,000 36,960,000 8 1,005,972 19,799,999 1 8 2,160,972 29,039,999 36,960,001

9 1,155,000 10,395,000 35,805,000 9 0 19,799,999 1 9 1,155,000 30,194,999 35,805,001

10 1,155,000 11,550,000 34,650,000 10 1,155,000 31,349,999 34,650,001

11 1,155,000 12,705,000 33,495,000 11 1,155,000 32,504,999 33,495,001

12 1,155,000 13,860,000 32,340,000 12 1,155,000 33,659,999 32,340,001

13 1,155,000 15,015,000 31,185,000 13 1,155,000 34,814,999 31,185,001

14 1,155,000 16,170,000 30,030,000 14 1,155,000 35,969,999 30,030,001

15 1,155,000 17,325,000 28,875,000 15 1,155,000 37,124,999 28,875,001

16 1,155,000 18,480,000 27,720,000 16 1,155,000 38,279,999 27,720,001

17 1,155,000 19,635,000 26,565,000 17 1,155,000 39,434,999 26,565,001

18 1,155,000 20,790,000 25,410,000 18 1,155,000 40,589,999 25,410,001

19 1,155,000 21,945,000 24,255,000 19 1,155,000 41,744,999 24,255,001

20 1,155,000 23,100,000 23,100,000 20 1,155,000 42,899,999 23,100,001

21 1,155,000 24,255,000 21,945,000 21 1,155,000 44,054,999 21,945,001

22 1,155,000 25,410,000 20,790,000 22 1,155,000 45,209,999 20,790,001

23 1,155,000 26,565,000 19,635,000 23 1,155,000 46,364,999 19,635,001

24 1,155,000 27,720,000 18,480,000 24 1,155,000 47,519,999 18,480,001

25 1,155,000 28,875,000 17,325,000 25 1,155,000 48,674,999 17,325,001

26 1,155,000 30,030,000 16,170,000 26 1,155,000 49,829,999 16,170,001

27 1,155,000 31,185,000 15,015,000 27 1,155,000 50,984,999 15,015,001

28 1,155,000 32,340,000 13,860,000 28 1,155,000 52,139,999 13,860,001

29 1,155,000 33,495,000 12,705,000 29 1,155,000 53,294,999 12,705,001

30 1,155,000 34,650,000 11,550,000 30 1,155,000 54,449,999 11,550,001

31 1,155,000 35,805,000 10,395,000 31 1,155,000 55,604,999 10,395,001

32 1,155,000 36,960,000 9,240,000 32 1,155,000 56,759,999 9,240,001

33 1,155,000 38,115,000 8,085,000 33 1,155,000 57,914,999 8,085,001

34 1,155,000 39,270,000 6,930,000 34 1,155,000 59,069,999 6,930,001

35 1,155,000 40,425,000 5,775,000 35 1,155,000 60,224,999 5,775,001

36 1,155,000 41,580,000 4,620,000 36 1,155,000 61,379,999 4,620,001

37 1,155,000 42,735,000 3,465,000 37 1,155,000 62,534,999 3,465,001

38 1,155,000 43,890,000 2,310,000 38 1,155,000 63,689,999 2,310,001

39 1,155,000 45,045,000 1,155,000 39 1,155,000 64,844,999 1,155,001

40 1,154,999 46,199,999 1 40 1,154,999 65,999,998 2
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1 ְ̃⁸ Ӣ

⁸ḹѝ

2006 7

2007 7

2008 7

2009 7

2010 7

56,487

56,053

129,813

129,593

129,529

130,050

131,116

57,187 1.2%

58,134 1.7%

0.4%

0.8%

1

2 ˲֥

3 ˧

4 ᵀᶷ֗ ὖ

5 ̮ὁ᷂

6 ᾓ Ҳׄ ̀

ʫₑ Ѽ₴ Ṕ

55,669 -1.5%

0.7%

Ѽ₴ Ṕ

-0.5%

-0.2%

0.0% 0.8%

˲֥ ˲

 Ӣ ְ̃⁸ ӳ ̬ Ӕ ὟḜ Ӣ Ӣ ӳ ⅎ ′֗ ′֝׀ ˺ Ẑ Ӣ
50k ►Ӣ ְ̃⁸ Ⱳ ʝ ⁸ ᷂ Ⱳ֗ ק ᷂Ḣ ζ ְ̃ ̮ὁ᷂ ⅎ

Ẇ̮ὁ᷂Ḣ ӢӔ ʴẔԄṸ⁸ḹ ʴ ԄṸ ˗ ֗ Έ↕ Ԅ Аʞ ᷂Ḣ
Ẑ₳ ְ̃ᶷ ⁸Ḍ ʴⱲ᷂ ᶸ ᷂Ḣ4 Ӣѝ  

 ˲֥ 5₴ 1.0 Ṕқ ʫₑ 4.4 Ṕқ  

 ►ӢК ⁸ᵣ᷂ʤ2 Ὃ ԍ ֗ Ӣ Ӣ1 ˜ Ẇ̮ὁ᷂Ḣ ˧
͒Ἥ↓ ⁸ᵣ ᵣ ӢК֗ ⁸ʴⱲ  

 ԍ ӳᾛ ᵀↄ ק ̮ Ὣ ↄ ẎḌↄїↄ ◙ ↄ ὖ ᾜ
ѝ ┴ ℅ Ḍↄ ᷂ ק ᷂Ḣ ẎḌ ↄ

◙ ὖҘ ᶽ᷂ ͒ ד▀  

 ְ̃⁸ ˝ᶽ᷂Ӣ ˗ 149.85ha ˲֥11,400˲ ˗ ʴ ₳22₴↓Ὀ˓˔ὑ Ӣ
К 200 ̊ʤ ̮ὁ᷂֝╠ ʴⱲ ₴ ̭ Ӣ ᾛ ӓ ϊׄ ▌

 

 ⁸ᵣ᷂ʤ ₳ 19₴2 ›˗ › ₳27₴↓ ˔ὑ ˗ ►ӢК 6 ᾌ
᷉ ₉ḫ Ԅ Аʞ ˝ ˔ὑ ק ̮ὁ᷂ Ṕқϊׄ  

ᾍ ʥҲ  


